
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

JOHNSTOWN FALL 8 BALL 2019 (25916)

Next Shoot Date: 01/21/2020
Session Team Totals Through 01/14/2020

Generated: 01/15/2020

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

245587 MINERSVILLE PNA 1 46 29 3 2 01/14/2020

247155 MINERSVILLE PNA GOBSTERS 43 32 4 1 01/14/2020

247156 WOODSIDE 1 & 2S 39 36 1 4 01/14/2020

245160 CATHOLIC SLOVAK BAND HALL 2 38 37 3 2 01/07/2020

246985 SOUTHMONT GARDENS 1 37 38 3 2 01/14/2020

247006 CATHOLIC SLOVAK BANDHALL 1 34 41 2 3 01/14/2020

247047 KC TAVERN MANDINGOS 33 42 2 3 01/14/2020

Team Name: MINERSVILLE PNA 1 Team ID: 245587
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

20156 5 BRUCE DEROSA 39 25 6 6 12 08/09/2020

222010 5 JOE HARTMAN JR 35 13 7 3 10 12/20/2020

223835 4 LOU SAYLOR 24 16 5 3 8 09/20/2020

37315 5 JERRY MASER 24 30 3 6 9 09/18/2020

195634 4 DAVE MINDALA 23 12 7 2 9 01/23/2020

211276 4 BRANDON VARMECKY 13 6 3 2 5 01/26/2020

225377 3 LOU CARPENTER 13 10 5 1 6 10/19/2020

302551 4 AL SUTT 12 10 3 2 5 10/28/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 7 4 11



Team Name: MINERSVILLE PNA GOBSTERS Team ID: 247155
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

21146 6 DANIEL 'DJ' ZAHURAK 39 18 7 1 8 01/02/2020

27084 5 VINCE DEROSA 32 15 7 2 9 06/11/2020

52592 5 RON KAPCSOS 30 17 6 3 9 03/07/2020

198430 5 RON CRAMER 23 23 2 6 8 02/04/2020

8150 5 DAY RAGNO 20 21 4 3 7 02/18/2020

208571 4 CHRIS MARTIN 16 25 3 7 10 02/05/2020

23137 4 KEN BRISTOR 14 19 4 4 8 12/31/2019

237777 3 MATT MCMILLEN 7 5 3 2 5 10/25/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 7 4 11

Team Name: WOODSIDE 1 & 2S Team ID: 247156
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

8317 6 JASON BEAM 49 23 7 4 11 01/20/2020

27067 5 DENNIS CHRISTIE 29 21 6 3 9 09/10/2020

62442 4 ERIC BERNARDIS 20 19 4 4 8 11/30/2020

217073 4 FRANK Swagger EPPLEY 17 16 5 3 8 01/12/2021

195153 4 JEFF WOS 16 18 4 4 8 11/02/2020

5378 4 CHAD MOORE 14 15 4 3 7 01/27/2020

112252 4 BRANDON GERAK 10 27 0 8 8 09/20/2020

21144 3 COREY WALTERS 8 11 3 3 6 01/25/2021

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Team Name: CATHOLIC SLOVAK BAND HALL 2 Team ID: 245160
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

198620 4 ERIC SOWERBROWER 22 13 7 2 9 02/03/2020

241659 3 TED KING 19 23 4 6 10 01/28/2020

237715 4 JOE BENSHOFF 15 19 4 5 9 06/08/2020

10914 4 JOHN NEESE 14 21 3 4 7 09/16/2020

51640 3 JARED SOWERBROWER 14 25 5 5 10 09/29/2020

297738 3 SHAWN JONES 12 21 5 4 9 01/26/2020

19438 3 LISA SOWERBROWER 5 15 1 5 6 07/30/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15



Team Name: SOUTHMONT GARDENS 1 Team ID: 246985
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

286213 5 TOM TINLEY 25 21 4 5 9 07/13/2020

40501 5 DAVE KETENHEIM 24 16 6 2 8 09/20/2020

212166 4 JOSH MULVEHILL 23 28 3 6 9 06/10/2020

111587 7 JAKE HUMPHREYS 21 10 3 4 7 06/01/2020

232007 4 AARON TOMAK 16 16 4 3 7 02/10/2020

12856 4 JOE KOSIS 15 27 3 7 10 01/15/2020

285786 3 SETH MATTHEWS 9 17 3 4 7 06/19/2020

242096 3 KRISTEN KP PRITTS 5 12 2 3 5 02/15/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 4 13

Team Name: CATHOLIC SLOVAK BANDHALL 1 Team ID: 247006
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

302168 4 JOHN MCCLAFFERTY 30 13 10 1 11 09/29/2020

237735 5 DUSTIN KRAMER 24 25 4 5 9 09/20/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 17 23 8 12 20

202675 4 DONNIE HASTIE 10 31 4 8 12 02/21/2020

300292 3 MIKE ROBINSON 8 12 3 3 6 06/11/2020

224868 4 DOUG WHITFIELD 7 16 1 4 5 01/18/2020

302490 3 WALT GREY 6 17 2 5 7 10/22/2020

208839 2 KRISTI HASTIE 6 20 2 3 5 02/21/2020

Team Name: KC TAVERN MANDINGOS Team ID: 247047
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

237681 4 BRIAN SISCO 33 31 7 5 12 09/01/2020

11393 5 DERRICK SALTER 25 29 1 8 9 09/20/2020

43192 5 BUD MOORE 22 8 5 1 6 09/21/2020

198147 4 JOHN SISCO 17 27 1 8 9 09/04/2020

8429 5 MICHAEL 'BOOKY' RULLO 15 13 3 3 6 10/01/2021

290899 3 GERROD SIMON 13 13 6 2 8 02/06/2020

228182 3 RYAN SISCO 9 16 3 4 7 06/04/2020

302214 3 MASON MELENDEZ 3 18 1 5 6 10/01/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 6 12

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to



be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

21146 DANIEL 'DJ' ZAHURAK 6 68.42% 7 8 33 87.50% 120.50

8317 JASON BEAM 6 68.06% 7 11 28 63.64% 91.63



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

302168 JOHN MCCLAFFERTY 4 69.77% 10 11 42 90.91% 132.91

198620 ERIC SOWERBROWER 4 62.86% 7 9 31 77.78% 108.78

27084 VINCE DEROSA 5 68.09% 7 9 29 77.78% 106.78

195634 DAVE MINDALA 4 65.71% 7 9 27 77.78% 104.78

222010 JOE HARTMAN JR 5 72.92% 7 10 31 70.00% 101.00

40501 DAVE KETENHEIM 5 60.00% 6 8 24 75.00% 99.00

52592 RON KAPCSOS 5 63.83% 6 9 30 66.67% 96.67

27067 DENNIS CHRISTIE 5 58.00% 6 9 25 66.67% 91.67

237681 BRIAN SISCO 4 51.56% 7 12 33 58.33% 91.33

223835 LOU SAYLOR 4 60.00% 5 8 24 62.50% 86.50

217073 FRANK Swagger EPPLEY 4 51.52% 5 8 20 62.50% 82.50

20156 BRUCE DEROSA 5 60.94% 6 12 25 50.00% 75.00

195153 JEFF WOS 4 47.06% 4 8 19 50.00% 69.00

23137 KEN BRISTOR 4 42.42% 4 8 18 50.00% 68.00

62442 ERIC BERNARDIS 4 51.28% 4 8 18 50.00% 68.00

286213 TOM TINLEY 5 54.35% 4 9 19 44.44% 63.44

237715 JOE BENSHOFF 4 44.12% 4 9 17 44.44% 61.44

237735 DUSTIN KRAMER 5 48.98% 4 9 17 44.44% 61.44

202675 DONNIE HASTIE 4 24.39% 4 12 18 33.33% 51.33

37315 JERRY MASER 5 44.44% 3 9 14 33.33% 47.33

212166 JOSH MULVEHILL 4 45.10% 3 9 12 33.33% 45.33

12856 JOE KOSIS 4 35.71% 3 10 11 30.00% 41.00

208571 CHRIS MARTIN 4 39.02% 3 10 10 30.00% 40.00

198430 RON CRAMER 5 50.00% 2 8 9 25.00% 34.00

11393 DERRICK SALTER 5 46.30% 1 9 5 11.11% 16.11

198147 JOHN SISCO 4 38.64% 1 9 3 11.11% 14.11

112252 BRANDON GERAK 4 27.03% 0 8 0 .00% .00



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

290899 GERROD SIMON 3 50.00% 6 8 25 75.00% 100.00

297738 SHAWN JONES 3 36.36% 5 9 23 55.56% 78.56

51640 JARED SOWERBROWER 3 35.90% 5 10 21 50.00% 71.00

241659 TED KING 3 45.24% 4 10 18 40.00% 58.00


